FCL N-HOLLAND

FONDCLUB NOORD HOLLAND JUNIOREN

LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN---
12100530 H. 1a Grouw 1- 1493.0
12649003 A. Kat & zn. 2- 1492.2
12569100 Comb. Geutskens 3- 1486.5
13040004 Thea van Son 4-  1475.2
12109008 van Oostrum/Boddeke 5- 1456.9
12109009 Gebr.Fanger 6- 1443.9
12659171 Comb 3J&J Kaman 7- 1433.5
14289115 Team Paap & Paap 8- 1420.9
12010454 3. van Ackooy 9- 1415.7
12659001 Comb Kuiper 10- 1408.5
12640027 Hein Berkhout 11- 1389.3
14161264 G. Twaalfhoven 12- 1380.1
13210001 chiel de wit 13- 1366.4
13000558 F.J. Jonker 14- 1361.9
12640020 Jon Siemons 15- 1357.5
12660281 3. van den Bosch 16- 1343.8
13160148 N. ory 17- 1329.2
13140028 P. Crans 18- 1329.1
14080063 3. Martens 19- 1325.9
13040010 Erik Kruijt 20- 1309.6
12640011 R. Faber 21- 1307.0
12640977 s. Bierlee 22- 1298.6
14161191 Kees Niesten jr. 23- 1296.5
14099005 comb Hensen de Nijs 24- 1286.8
12050645 A.J. Rijkers 25- 1285.2
12489192 Comb.Kelder/Nauta 26- 1278.2
12060005 Hans Half 27- 1270.4
12650013 Pascal Jongsma 28- 1150.6
12100521 3.3.M. v.d. Voort 29- 1110.0
12641328 M. Kroon 30- 1106.4
12650014 J.L. Haselager 31- 1101.4
12060258 C van Rijn 32- 1085.3
12480665 M.L. Tump 33- 1083.2
12050008 K.J. Goemaat 34- 1023.4
13040079 wil Meijer 35- 1014.7
12649356 M. & M. Kramer 36- 986.4
14090006 Com. W en G de waar 37- 931.7
13140050 Cees Nagel 38- 883.2
14160020 D. de Munk 39- 814.1
12640009 R.J. Wils 40- 808.0
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NAAM

H. Ta Grouw
Gebr.Fanger

A. Kat & zn.
Thea van Son

H. Ta Grouw
Comb J&J Kaman
H. Ta Grouw
Comb. Geutskens
Thea van Son
Thea van Son

H. Ta Grouw
F.J. Jonker

A. Kat & zn.
Team Paap & Paap
A. Kat & zn.

H. Ta Grouw
A.J. Rijkers
Comb. Geutskens
Thea van Son

20 3. van Ackooy
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DUIFKAMPIOENEN JUNIOREN

PLAATS

Amsterdam
Badhoevedorp
westzaan
Alkmaar
Amsterdam
wormerveer
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Alkmaar
Alkmaar
Amsterdam
zuid Scharwoude
westzaan
Zandvoort
westzaan
Amsterdam
Uithoorn
Amsterdam
Alkmaar
Hoofddorp

RINGNR

28187159
28340959
28352902
28361207
28187106
28357330
28341130
28352051
28361482
28361469
28187237
28359788
28082642
28385698
28352939
28341207
28337192
28352509
28361212
28334606
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LIDNR.

12109009
12100530
13040004
12659171
12640027
12010454
12569100
13210001
14161191
12660281

12640020
12659001
13140028
12650013
12109008
14161264
14289115
14099005
12649003
14080063

12649356
12641328
12640977
13000558
13040079
13140050
12050008
13071092
12640942
12060258

12489192
12680006
12480665
13040010
13160148
12640009
12060005
14090006
12640011
12100521

PUNTEN

1438.
1433.
1423.
1422.
1394.
1380.
1359.
1343.
1334.
1327.
1325.
1325.
1285.
1256.
1255.
1252.
1246.
1242.
1235.
1233.
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NAAM

Gebr.Fanger

H. la Grouw
Thea van Son
Comb J&J Kaman
Hein Berkhout

J. van Ackooy
Comb. Geutskens
Chiel de wit
Kees Niesten jr.
J. van den Bosch

Jon Siemons

Comb Kuiper

P. Crans

Pascal Jongsma

van Oostrum/Boddeke
G. Twaalfhoven

Team Paap & Paap
Comb Hensen de Nijs
A. Kat & zn.

J. Martens

M. & M. Kramer
M. Kroon

S. Bierlee
F.J. Jonker
wil Meijer
Cees Nagel
K.J. Goemaat
J. Buysman
C.M. Kroon

C van Rijn

Comb.Kelder/Nauta
Jan Kroezen

M.L. Tump

Erik Kruijt

N. Ory

R.J. Wils

Hans Half

com. W en G de waar
R. Faber

J.J.M. v.d. Voort
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2-
3-
4-
5-
6-
7-
8-
9-
10-

11-
12-
13-
14-
15-
16-
17-
18-
19-
20-

21-
22-
23-
24~
25-
26~
27-
28~
29-
30-

31-
32-
33-
34-
35-
36-
37-
38-
39-
40-

1432.
1429.
1422.
1394.
1389.
1366.
1343.
1189.
1184.
1174.

1169.
1136.
1126.
1121.
1115.
1110.
1110.
1046.

994.

971.

962.
946.
945.
918.
806.
804.
773.
722.
715.
713.

687.
685.
661.
639.
623.
614.
606.
588.
495.
495.
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